CANNABIS BUSINESSES FEE SCHEDULE

Effective: June 09, 2021

Application Fee (non-refundable):

ANNUAL FEES

Cannabis Stores:

Cannabis Products Manufacturing:

Cannabis Testing Facilities:

Medical Cannabis Cultivation:

Adult Use Cannabis Cultivation:
a. Tier 1: 0-500 SF of mature plant canopy:
b. Tier 2: 501-2000 SF of mature plant canopy:
c. Tier 3: 2000-7000 SF of mature plant canopy:

d. Tier 4: 7000-14,000 SF of mature plant canopy:

e. Tier 4: 14,000-20,000 SF of mature plant canopy:

$500.00

$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$750.00

$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00

$15,000.00




