## **CANNABIS BUSINESSES FEE SCHEDULE**

Effective: June 09, 2021

Application Fee (non-refu	Application	Fee	(non-refundable	):
---------------------------	-------------	-----	-----------------	----

\$500.00

## **ANNUAL FEES**

Cannabis Stores:	\$5,000.00
Cannabis Products Manufacturing:	\$2,500.00
Cannabis Testing Facilities:	\$2,500.00
Medical Cannabis Cultivation:	\$750.00
Adult Use Cannabis Cultivation:	
a. Tier 1: 0-500 SF of mature plant canopy:	\$1,000.00
b. Tier 2: 501-2000 SF of mature plant canopy:	\$3,000.00
c. Tier 3: 2000-7000 SF of mature plant canopy:	\$7,500.00
d. Tier 4: 7000-14,000 SF of mature plant canopy:	\$10,000.00
e. Tier 4: 14,000-20,000 SF of mature plant canopy:	\$15,000.00